(Single Channel-12800 Series) with 3 Years Replacement
Warranty from Manufacturer | B09JPDBQSL ( Consistent 8
GB DDR3 1600 MHz Speed ) 

₹592.37 ₹0.00 1 ₹592.37 18% IGST ₹106.63 ₹699.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹106.63 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuOOJz1Uk0upJeOYIwvYO8rj11UO1pPlh

Date & Time: 10/09/2025, 22:25:58
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
AV INFOLINE 
* Rect/Killa Nos. 38//8/2 min, 192//22/1,196//2/1/1,